Emergency Management Commission Crawford County, IA February 5th, 2025 6:30 PM (Tentatively)

Courthouse Conference Room - Lower Level

AGENDA

Discuss / Take Action Approval of Agenda
Discuss / Take Action Approval of January 7th, 2025 Minutes
Discuss / Take Action Appoint EMA Coordinator as Commission Secretary
Presentation Fiscal Year 2025 / 2026 EMA budget
Discuss / Take Action Review & possible amendments to EMA FY 2025 / 2026 budget
Take Action Approval of FY 2025 / 2026 EMA budget

9. Discussion Purchases / expenses for remaining FY 2024 / 2025

Public Hearing Date / Time

10. Discuss / Take Action Updating Commission By-Laws

11. Discuss / Take Action Any New Business

12. Discuss / Take Action Adjourn

8. Discuss / Take Action

Definitions:

1. Call to Order

- **EMA:** Emergency Management Agency

- **FY:** Fiscal Year (July 1st, 2025 – June 30th, 2026)

